ADXPR0395P Nil Nil 300000 Non

Promoter

300000 1.713

2. Mangala

Subhash

Rathod

Non

Promoter

NA NA NA 99973 0.6445 300000 Non

Promoter

399973 2.283

3. Subhash

Phootarmal

Rathod

Non

Promoter

NA NA NA 482000 3.107 400000 Non

Promoter

882000 5.036

4. Rajesh

Mehra

Promoter NA NA NA 5722715 36.891 400000 Promoter 6122715 34.962

5. Renu Mehra Promoter NA NA NA 4617700 29.768 400000 Promoter 5017700 28.652

6. Kalika

Mehra

Promoter

group

NA NA NA 6100 0.039 200000 Promoter

group

206100 1.177

Proposed status after allotment will remain the same of Promoter/Promoter group and Non-Promoters.

In Item no.1 (r)

THE PERCENTAGE OF POST PREFERENTIAL ISSUE CAPITAL THAT MAY BE HELD BY THE

ALLOTTEE(S) AND CHANGE IN   CONTROL, IF ANY, IN THE ISSUER CONSEQUENT TO THE

PREFERENTIAL ISSUE:

S No. Name of the

Proposed

Allottees

Category Ultimate

Beneficial

Owner

Pre- Issue

Shareholding #

Number

of

Warrants

to be

issued

Post- Issue

Shareholding

(Presuming full

conversion of

Warrants)

No. of

Shares

% of

holding

 No. of

Shares

% of

Holding

1.  Stellant

Securities

(India)

Limited

Non

Promoter

Yes Nil Nil 300000 300000 1.713

2. Mangala

Subhash

Rathod

Non

Promoter

NA 99973 0.6445 300000 399973 2.283

   Active Clothing Co Limited

~ 3 ~

3. Subhash

Phootarmal

Rathod

Non

Promoter

NA 482000 3.107 400000 882000 5.036

4. Rajesh  Mehra Promoter NA 5722715 36.891 400000 6122715 34.962

5. Renu Mehra Promoter NA 4617700 29.768 400000 5017700 28.652

6. Kalika Mehra Promoter

group

NA 6100 0.039 200000 206100 1.177

These percentages have been calculated on the basis of post-preferential share capital of the Company on fully

diluted basis.

 Henceforth shall be substituted and read as under:

THE PERCENTAGE OF POST PREFERENTIAL ISSUE CAPITAL THAT MAY BE HELD BY THE

ALLOTTEE(S) AND CHANGE IN   CONTROL, IF ANY, IN THE ISSUER CONSEQUENT TO THE

PREFERENTIAL ISSUE:

S

No

Name of the

Proposed

Allottees

Category Permanent

Account

Number

(PAN)

Ulti

mat

e

Ben

efi-

cial

Ow

ner

If allottee

is not a

natural

person,

identity

of the

natural

person

who are

the

ultimate

beneficia

l owner

of the

shares

proposed

to be

issued, if

applicabl

e

PAN

 Of

beneficial

owners of

proposed

allottee

Pre- Issue

Shareholding #

Number

of

Warran

ts

to be

issued

Post- Issue

Shareholding

(Presuming full

conversion of

Warrants)

No.

of

Shares

% of

holding

No. of

Shares

% of

holding

1. Stellant

Securities

(India)

Limited

Non

Promoter
AAACS7777H Yes Mangala

Subhash

Rathod

PAN:

ADXPR0395P Nil Nil 300000 300000 1.713

2. Mangala

Subhash

Rathod

Non

Promoter

ADXPR0395P NA NA NA 99973   0.6445 300000 399973 2.283

3. Subhash

Phootarmal

Rathod

Non

Promoter

AABPR3934R NA NA NA 482000 3.107 400000 882000 5.036

4. Rajesh

Mehra

Promoter ADRPM6092L NA NA NA 5722715  36.891 400000 6122715 34.962

5. Renu Mehra Promoter AGHPM6231G NA NA NA 4617700  29.768 400000 5017700 28.652

6. Kalika

Mehra

Promoter

group

CUSPM1182M NA NA NA 6100 0.039 200000 206100 1.177

These percentages have been calculated on the basis of post-preferential share capital of the Company on fully

diluted basis.

   Active Clothing Co Limited

~ 4 ~

This Corrigendum to the Notice of the EGM shall form an integral part of the Notice of EGM which has already been